
1.A 8,00 – 8,30 8,40 – 9,10 9,20 – 9,50
10,00 – 

10,30

10,40 – 

11,10

PO ČJ1 M1 ČJ2 M2

ÚT M2 ČJ2 M1 ČJ1

ST ČJ1 M1 ČJ2 M2

ČT AJ1/AJ2 ČJ2 PRV2 ČJ1 PRV1

PÁ M2 ČJ2 TŘÍDNÍ H. M1 ČJ1

1.B 8:00 - 8:30 8:40 - 9:10 9:20 - 9:50
10:00 - 

10:30

10:40 - 

11:10

PONDĚLÍ ČJ1 M1 ČJ2 M2

ÚTERÝ M2 ČJ2 M1 ČJ1

STŘEDA ČJ1 AJ1/AJ2 PR1 ČJ2 PR2

ČTVRTEK ČJ2 M2 třídnická hod.ČJ1 M1

PÁTEK M1 ČJ1 M2 ČJ2

1. C 8,00 - 8,30 8,40 - 9,10 9,20 - 9,50
10,00 - 

10,30

10,40 - 

11,10

11,20 - 

11,40

Po Čj1 M1 Čj2 M2

Út Čj2 M2 Čj1 M1

St Čj1 M1 Čj2 M2

Čt Čj2 PRV2 M2 Čj1 PRV1 M1

Pá AJ 1+2 Čj1 TH 1+2 Čj2

2.A 8:00 – 8:30 8:40 – 9:10 9:20 – 9:50
10:00 – 

10:30

10:40 – 

11:10

11:20 – 

11:50

Po ČJ MA ČJ MA

Út ČJ AJ MA ČJ AJ MA

St MA ČJ MA ČJ



Čt ČJ MA ČJ MA

Pá ČJ PRV
Třídnická 

hodina
ČJ PRV



2.B 8:00 – 8:30 8:40 – 9:10 9:20 – 9:50
10:00 – 

10:30

10:40 – 

11:10

11:20 – 

11:50

Po ČJ MA ČJ MA

Út ČJ AJ MA ČJ AJ MA

St MA ČJ MA ČJ

Čt ČJ MA ČJ MA

Pá ČJ PRV
Třídnická 

hodina
ČJ PRV

2. C 8,00-8,30 8,40-9,10 9,20-9,50
10,00 

10,30

10,40  

11,10

Po AJ1/ČJ2 AJ2/ČJ1 Tříd. hod. M1 M2

Út ČJ2 M2 ČJ1 M1

St ČJ1 M1 ČJ2 M2

Čt ČJ2 PRV2 ČJ1     PRV1

Pá ČJ1 M1 ČJ2       M2

2. D 8,00 - 8,30 8,40- 9,10 9,20 - 9,50
10,00 - 

10,30

10.40 -

11,10

11,20-

11,50

Po Čj1 M1 Tř.hod Čj2 M2

Út Čj2 M2 Čj1 M1

St Čj1 Aj1 Čj2 Aj2

Čt Čj2 M2 Prv2 Čj1 M1 Prv1

Pá Čj1 M1 Čj2       M2


